4x400
04:34.2
04:44.5
04:46.2
04:49.9
04:52.5
04:52.8
04:56.4
04:56.6
04:56.8
04:56.9
04:56.9
05:05.8
05:21.9

Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart

Split
01:10.2
01:13.3
01:14.7
01:14.8
01:16.5
01:11.8
01:13.0

01:14.0
01:14.8
01:13.8
01:18.8
01:18.2

Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Ashley Mowry
Alexa Durbin

Split
01:10.6
01:14.5
01:15.0
01:12.3
01:13.9
01:16.1
01:15.1

01:14.2
01:16.4
01:13.0
01:17.7
01:25.4

Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube
Stephanie Grube

Split
01:06.2
01:09.3
01:08.7
01:14.9
01:10.6
01:14.2
01:12.0

01:11.6
01:14.3
01:10.3
01:18.0
01:15.4

Ashlee Weekley
Ashlee Weekley
Ashlee Weekley
Ashlee Weekley
Ashlee Weekley
Ashlee Weekley
Ashlee Weekley
Ashlee Weekley
Ashlee Weekley
Ashlee Weekley

Jenny Donnersbach

Ashlee Weekley

Jenny Donnersbach

Split
01:06.9
01:07.4
01:07.6
01:07.4
01:11.4
01:11.3
01:14.0

01:16.9
01:11.0
01:19.9
01:11.1
01:23.3

Place
6th
5th
2nd

5th

2nd
5th
7th
8th
4th
2nd
4th

Location
Crestview Conference
Buckeye Central
Margaretta
Bucyrus District
New London
New London
Mapleton
Colonel Crawford
Ontario
Shelby
Northwestern
St. Paul
Cardington

Date
5/13/2009
5/5/2009
4/23/2009
5/23/2009
5/9/2009
4/14/2009
3/31/2009
5/1/2009
4/16/2009
4/11/2009
4/18/2009
4/7/2009
4/4/2009



