4x400		Split		Split		Split		Split	Place	Location	Date
04:34.2	Haley Rinehart	01:10.2	Ashley Mowry	01:10.6	Stephanie Grube	01:06.2	Ashlee Weekley	01:06.9	6th	Crestview Conference	5/13/2009
04:44.5	Haley Rinehart	01:13.3	Ashley Mowry	01:14.5	Stephanie Grube	01:09.3	Ashlee Weekley	01:07.4	5th	Buckeye Central	5/5/2009
04:46.2	Haley Rinehart	01:14.7	Ashley Mowry	01:15.0	Stephanie Grube	01:08.7	Ashlee Weekley	01:07.6	2nd	Margaretta	4/23/2009
04:49.9	Haley Rinehart	01:14.8	Ashley Mowry	01:12.3	Stephanie Grube	01:14.9	Ashlee Weekley	01:07.4		<b>Bucyrus District</b>	5/23/2009
04:52.5	Haley Rinehart	01:16.5	Ashley Mowry	01:13.9	Stephanie Grube	01:10.6	Ashlee Weekley	01:11.4	5th	New London	5/9/2009
04:52.8	Haley Rinehart	01:11.8	Ashley Mowry	01:16.1	Stephanie Grube	01:14.2	Ashlee Weekley	01:11.3		New London	4/14/2009
04:56.4	Haley Rinehart	01:13.0	Ashley Mowry	01:15.1	Stephanie Grube	01:12.0	Ashlee Weekley	01:14.0	2nd	Mapleton	3/31/2009
04:56.6	Haley Rinehart		Ashley Mowry		Stephanie Grube		Ashlee Weekley		5th	Colonel Crawford	5/1/2009
04:56.8	Haley Rinehart	01:14.0	Ashley Mowry	01:14.2	Stephanie Grube	01:11.6	Ashlee Weekley	01:16.9	7th	Ontario	4/16/2009
04:56.9	Haley Rinehart	01:14.8	Ashley Mowry	01:16.4	Stephanie Grube	01:14.3	Ashlee Weekley	01:11.0	8th	Shelby	4/11/2009
04:56.9	Haley Rinehart	01:13.8	Ashley Mowry	01:13.0	Stephanie Grube	01:10.3	Jenny Donnersbach	01:19.9	4th	Northwestern	4/18/2009
05:05.8	Haley Rinehart	01:18.8	Ashley Mowry	01:17.7	Stephanie Grube	01:18.0	Ashlee Weekley	01:11.1	2nd	St. Paul	4/7/2009
05:21.9	Haley Rinehart	01:18.2	Alexa Durbin	01:25.4	Stephanie Grube	01:15.4	Jenny Donnersbach	01:23.3	4th	Cardington	4/4/2009